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Steven Andrew King

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CM4 9DW

Date of birth November 1960
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CUMULUS INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SCEPTRE PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

APEX FUNDROCK LIMITED
APEX FUND ADMINISTRATION
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
PHOENIX ADMINISTRATION
SERVICES 2000 LTD

PHOENIX CONSULTANCY 2000 LTD
ABACUS FINANCIAL SOFTWARE
LIMITED

ABACUS FINANCIAL SOFTWARE
LIMITED

APEX FUND ADMINISTRATION
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Steven Andrew King

Number
07994481

Number
11131978

06252939
03466852

03841344

03645658
03634794

03634794

03466852

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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905749998

905749998
46-54 High Street
Ingatestone

Essex

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
16/03/2012

App. Date
03/01/2018

18/05/2007
23/06/2000

30/09/1999

10/08/1999
01/01/1999

01/01/1999

17/11/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/2012
25/10/2011

31/03/2012

30/09/2009

31/03/2012

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



